City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	May 17, 2016		Buyboard
For:	Pathway Lighting at Kelly Area Park and Vidaurri Park		Facilities Solution Group, Inc. dba FSG Lighting 3003 N.E. Loop 410 Suite #130 San Antonio, TX 78218
6100007494	T	RS	210- 657-2357
Item	Description	Quantity	
Item 1	Kelly Area Park Install (7) 25' Steel Light Poles with 14 City furnished LED fixtures - Install (7) Pole Bases Hourly Rate Apprentice Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	235	\$32.00 \$7,520.00
b	Hourly Rate Journeyman Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	235	\$62.00 \$14,570.00
С	Hourly Equipment Rate Crane Price Per Hour Total Price	28	\$65.00 \$1,820.00
d	Hourly Rate Trencher Price Per Hour Total Price	200	\$65.00 \$13,000.00
е	Hourly Rate Hole Drilling Price Per Hour Total Price	52	\$65.00 \$3,380.00
f	1" PVC Conduit Price Per Foot Total Price	2,000	\$0.41 \$826.00
g	12x12x4 PVC Jct Box & Cover Price Each Total Price	7	\$57.07 \$399.50
h	THHN-10-BLACK-19STR-CU Price Per Foot Total Price	8,000	\$0.24 \$1,904.00
I.	Lighting Square Bracket SSB-43-M51 Price Each Total Price	7	\$462.14 \$3,234.98
j.	25' Ft Rnd TPR Pole Price Each Total Price Subtotal	7	\$3,050.16 \$21,351.10 \$68,005.58
Item 2	Vidaurri Park Install (14) 25' Steel Light Pole with 28 City furnished LED fixtures - Install (14) Pole Bases Hourly Rate Apprentice Electrician Price Per Hour	250	\$32.00 \$8,000.00
b	Total Price Hourly Rate Journeyman Electrician Price Per Hour Total Price	250	\$8,000.00 \$62.00 \$15,500.00
С	Hourly Equipment Rate Crane Price Per Hour Total Price	55	\$65.00 \$3,575.00
d	Hourly Rate Trencher Price Per Hour Total Price	200	\$65.00 \$13,000.00
е	Hourly Rate Hole Drilling Price Per Hour Total Price	52	\$65.00 \$3,380.00

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	May 17, 2016 Pathway Lighting at Kelly Area Park and Vidaurri Park RS		Buyboard Facilities Solution Group, Inc. dba FSG Lighting 3003 N.E. Loop 410 Suite #130 San Antonio, TX 78218 210- 657-2357
For: 6100007494			
Item	Description	Quantity	
f	1" PVC Conduit Price Per Foot Total Price	2,500	\$0.41 \$1,032.50
g	12x12x4 PVC Jct Box & Cover Price Each Total Price	14	\$57.07 \$798.99
h	THHN-10-BLACK-19STR-CU Price Per Foot Total Price	10,000	\$0.24 \$2,380.00
i.	Lighting Square Bracket SSB-43-M51 Price Each Total Price	14	\$462.14 \$6,469.96
į.	25' Ft Rnd TPR Pole Price Each Total Price Subtotal	14	\$3,050.16 \$42,702.21 \$96,838.66
	Payment Terms Total		Net 30 \$164,844.24
	Total Award		\$164,844.24